APD.14:

APDs Approved from 11/09/2014 to 11/22/2014 for COLORADO RIVER VALLEY F.O.

ST FO

CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000
CO CONO04000

LSE
TYPE CASE NUMBER

FED COC50783
FED COC50783
FED COC50783
FED COC55363
FED COC55363
FED COC55363
FED COC55363
FED COC55363
FED COC55363
FED COC55363
FED COC56608A
FED COC56608A
FED COC56608A
FED COC56608A
FED COC56608A
FED COC56608A
FED COC56608A
FED COC56608A
FED COC56608A
FED COC56608A
FED COC56608A
FED COC56608A
FED COC50944
FED COC50944
FED COC50944
FED COC50944
FED COC50944
FED COC50944
FED COC50944
FED COC50944
FED COC50944
FED COC50944
FED COC50944
FED COC50944
FED COC50944
FED COC50944
FED COC50944
FED COC50944
FED COC50944
FED COC50944
FED COC50944
FED COC50944
FED COC50944

OPERATOR

WPX ENERGY ROCKY MOU
WPX ENERGY ROCKY MOU
WPX ENERGY ROCKY MOU
WPX ENERGY ROCKY MOU
WPX ENERGY ROCKY MOU
WPX ENERGY ROCKY MOU
WPX ENERGY ROCKY MOU
WPX ENERGY ROCKY MOU
WPX ENERGY ROCKY MOU
WPX ENERGY ROCKY MOU
ENCANA OIL & GAS (US

ENCANA OIL & GAS (US

ENCANA OIL & GAS (US

ENCANA OIL & GAS (US

ENCANA OIL & GAS (US

ENCANA OIL & GAS (US

ENCANA OIL & GAS (US

ENCANA OIL & GAS (US

ENCANA OIL & GAS (US

ENCANA OIL & GAS (US

ENCANA OIL & GAS (US

ENCANA OIL & GAS (US

WPX ENERGY ROCKY MOU
WPX ENERGY ROCKY MOU
WPX ENERGY ROCKY MOU
WPX ENERGY ROCKY MOU
WPX ENERGY ROCKY MOU
WPX ENERGY ROCKY MOU
WPX ENERGY ROCKY MOU
WPX ENERGY ROCKY MOU
WPX ENERGY ROCKY MOU
WPX ENERGY ROCKY MOU
WPX ENERGY ROCKY MOU
WPX ENERGY ROCKY MOU
WPX ENERGY ROCKY MOU
WPX ENERGY ROCKY MOU
WPX ENERGY ROCKY MOU
WPX ENERGY ROCKY MOU
WPX ENERGY ROCKY MOU
WPX ENERGY ROCKY MOU
WPX ENERGY ROCKY MOU
WPX ENERGY ROCKY MOU
WPX ENERGY ROCKY MOU

WELLNUM

323-35 (2-
423-35 (2-
513-35 (2-
11-35 (2-M
21-35 (2-M
312-35 (2-
313-35 (2-
321-35 (2-
322-35 (2-
421-35 (2-
22-11D (02
22-1C (022
22-7A (022
22-8A (022
22-8D (022
23-11B (02
23-13A (02
23-13D (02
23-14B (02
23-5B (022
23-5D (022
26-4A (022
11-6 (RU13
12-6 (RU 1
21-6 (RU 1
22-6 (RU 1
23-6 (RU 1
311-6 (RU
312-6 (RU
313-6 (RU
314-6 (RU
321-6 (RU
322-6 (RU
323-6 (RU
324-6 (RU
412-6 (RU
413-6 (RU
422-6 (RU
423-6 (RU
424-6 (RU
512-6 (RU
513-6 (RU
524-6 (RU

WELL NAME

FEDERAL GM
FEDERAL GM
FEDERAL GM
FEDERAL GM
FEDERAL GM
FEDERAL GM
FEDERAL GM
FEDERAL GM
FEDERAL GM
FEDERAL GM
PITMAN FEDERAL
PITMAN FEDERAL
PITMAN FEDERAL
PITMAN FEDERAL
PITMAN FEDERAL
PITMAN FEDERAL
PITMAN FEDERAL
PITMAN FEDERAL
PITMAN FEDERAL
PITMAN FEDERAL
PITMAN FEDERAL
PITMAN FEDERAL
FEDERAL RU
FEDERAL RU
FEDERAL RU
FEDERAL RU
FEDERAL RU
FEDERAL RU
FEDERAL RU
FEDERAL RU
FEDERAL RU
FEDERAL RU
FEDERAL RU
FEDERAL RU
FEDERAL RU
FEDERAL RU
FEDERAL RU
FEDERAL RU
FEDERAL RU
FEDERAL RU
FEDERAL RU
FEDERAL RU
FEDERAL RU

RGE

96W
96W
96W
96W
96W
96W
96W
96W
96W
96W
93w
93w
93w
93w
93w
93w
93w
93w
93w
93w
93w
93w
93w
93w
93w
93w
93w
93w
93w
93w
93w
93w
93w
93w
93w
93w
93w
93w
93w
93w
93w
93w
93w

SEC QTR
35 L12

35  L12

35  L12

35 L12

35  L12

35  L12

35 L12

35  L12

35  L12

35 L12

22 SWSE
22 SWSE
22 SWSE
22 SWSE
22 SWSE
22 SWSE
22 SWSE
22 SWSE
22 SWSE
22 SWSE
22 SWSE
22 SWSE
6  NWSW
6  NWSW
6  NWSW
6  NWSW
6  NWSW
6  NWSW
6  NWSW
6  NWSW
6  NWSW
6  NWSW
6  NWSW
6  NWSW
6  NWSW
6  NWSW
6  NWSW
6  NWSW
6  NWSW
6  NWSW
6  NWSW
6  NWSW
6  NWSW

SME

BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
FEE
FEE
FEE
FEE
FEE
FEE
FEE
FEE
FEE
FEE
FEE
FEE
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM

APPROVED

11/17/2014
11/17/2014
11/17/2014
11/17/2014
11/17/2014
11/17/2014
11/17/2014
11/17/2014
11/17/2014
11/17/2014
11/18/2014
11/18/2014
11/18/2014
11/18/2014
11/18/2014
11/18/2014
11/18/2014
11/18/2014
11/18/2014
11/18/2014
11/18/2014
11/18/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
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APD.14:. APDs Approved from 11/09/2014 to 11/22/2014 for COLORADO RIVER VALLEY F.O.

Federal 4
Indian

State

Fee

Private/Acquired

Other

Totals 4

WOOOOoOOoOW

Report Creation Parameters
Report Period Start Date:  11/09/2014
Report Period End Date: 11/22/2014

State like: ALL
Township like: ALL
Range like: ALL
Section: ALL
Sorted By: APD Approved Date

Exclude State/Fee Wells?: YES
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